

TA-1/21

Present-Sri Santanu Mukhopadhyay (JO WB00581)

order No 10

04.04.2023

Today is fixed for hearing and call for LCR, objection if any in the mean time.

Appellant files hazira through Ld Advocate.

Respondent also files hazira through Ld Advocate.

LCR is not received. Issue reminder.

Fix 08.05.2023 for hearing and call for LCR, objection if any in the mean time.