

TA-1/21

Present-Sri Sutirtha Banerjee (JO WB00980)

order No 21
28.11.2024

PO is on leave.

Today is fixed for exparte hearing against respondent No 1 and 2 and call for LCR.

Appellant is absent without step.

LCR is not received. Issue reminder.

Fix 27.01.2025 for exparte hearing against respondent No 1 and 2 and call for LCR.

D/C by me

ADJ 1st Court, I/C
Bongaon